
Date Opponent Site Varsity JV Green JV White
Fri. Aug. 3 Miles/Hawley Scrimmage Wall 9:50, 11:30 9:00, 11:30 9:00, 12:20

Sat. Aug 4 Central Scrimmages Central 9, 9:50. 10:40 9:00, 11:00 9:40, 11:00

Tues. Aug 7 Midland Greenwood Wall 12:00 11:00 10:00
Fri-Sat. Aug 10-11 Bev Ball Abilene TBA -- --

Tues. Aug 14 Miles Miles 12:00 11:00 10:00
Thurs. Aug 16 Alpine Wall 6:00 5:00 5:00

Aug. 17-18 Nita Vannoy San Angelo TBA -- --
Sat. Aug. 18 Wall JV Tourney Wall -- TBA TBA

Tues. Aug 21 Jim Ned Jim Ned 6:30 5:30 4:30
Aug. 23-25 Fillie Festival Denver City TBA -- --
Sat. Aug. 25 Grape Creek JV Tourney Grape Creek -- TBA TBA

Tues. Aug. 28 Water Valley Wall 6:00 5:00 --
Sat. Sept 1 Colorado City Wall 12:00 11:00 10:00

Tues. Sept 4
Sat. Sept. 8 Clyde Clyde 12:00 11:00 10:00

Tues. Sept. 11 Sweetwater Sweetwater 6:30 5:30 4:30
Sat. Sept. 15 Bangs Bangs 12:00 11:00 10:00

Tues. Sept. 18* Brady Brady 6:00 5:00 4:00
Fri. Sept. 21* Sonora Sonora 4:00 5:00 5:00

Tues. Sept. 25* TLCA Wall 6:00 5:00 4:00
Sat. Sept. 29* Grape Creek Grape Creek 12:00 11:00 10:00
Tues. Oct 2* Brady Wall 6:00 5:00 4:00
Sat. Oct 6* Reagan County Reagan County 12:00 11:00 10:00

Tues. Oct 9* Sonora Wall 6:00 5:00 4:00
Sat. Oct 13* TLCA TLCA 12:00 11:00 10:00

Tues. Oct. 16* Grape Creek Wall 6:00 5:00 4:00
Sat. Oct. 20*

Tues. Oct. 23** Reagan County Wall 6:00 5:00 4:00
Sat. Oct. 27

PLAYOFFS
Oct. 29-30 Bi-District
Nov. 1-3 Area
Nov. 5-6 Regional Quarterfinals
Nov 9-10 Regional Tournament

Nov 14-17 State Tournament

*District Game
**Senior Night

19 games, 3 tournaments

Head Coach: Robynn Jones
Assistant Coaches: Taylor Howie & Steve Bain

Athletic Director: Jeremy Williams
HS Prinicipal: Ryan Snowden
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